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W i l d e r n e s s

Zaca Incident
CA-SBC-005316
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Date Time
Acres 
Burned

Total 
Acres

7/5/2007 0600 hrs 675 675

7/5/2007 1100 hrs 265 940

7/5/2007 2200 hrs 816 1756

7/6/2007 2200 hrs 3910 5666

7/7/2007 1630 hrs 823 6489

7/8/2007 1900 hrs 1731 8220

7/9/2007 1900 hrs 2174 10394

7/10/2007 1717 hrs 1500 11894

7/11/2007 1708 hrs 766 12660

7/12/2007 1730 hrs 840 13500

7/13/2007 1800 hrs 3100 16,600


